FIXING_DATE
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.
2025.10.06.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
213.3128
193.9058
60.5504
231.5442
405.8474
15.6116
50.7262
378.7368
434.4308
41.5172
98.4576
2.6639
2.1493
32.4622
188.3326
88.9889
74.3934
3.8928
34.4034
249.8593
9.9818
7.7472
323.0991
18.7277

MIDDLE
218.6259
198.7198
62.0537
237.2814
415.9387
16.0024
51.9749
388.05
445.2157
42.543
100.9719
2.7327
2.2025
33.2676
193.0645
91.1986
76.252
4.0252
35.2644
256.0964
10.2293
7.9412
331.0724
19.2023

SELL
223.9423
203.5359

63.5578
243.0207
426.0354

16.3935

53.2238
397.3632
456.0055

43.5691
103.4908

2.8018
2.2558

34.0733
197.8014

93.4093

78.1119

4.1601

36.1262

262.3379
10.477
8.1355

339.0471

19.6776



